OISC GOLF
METRIX

joulueelne

Mol 1121314516/ 7]8]9]10/11]12]13]14]15]16]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3 3 3,333 |3/|3 4|4 3 58

3/4/4 3 3

1 | Reijo Hausenberg | 2 3122 (3|3/2,2|4|3 |33 2 |3 3|2 -12| 46
2 | kristjan solodov 2,3/3/3|4/3/3 /2|34 ,2|3|2|2 /3|2, 3|2 -9 49
3  Egon Kanarik 3/3,4/3(3/3/3/3|3,2 3|42 |2/|3|3,3)|3)|-5]| 53
3 Ardi Mark 3,2 3/3/3/4/3 3/ 3/4|3 /3 /3|22 /3 4|2)|-5) 53
5 |Jass Maidla 3/!3/3/2/2 4/3/3|3/3|3/3/3/3/2 4|43 -4 54

joulueelne « 22.12.2024 07:38 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/17844
https://discgolfmetrix.com/17844

Avg
Difficulty
Eagle -2
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

26263226 28|34

9

2

10

16

8

13

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1234567 ]8 910 1112 13 114 15 116 17 15 [ Tot L
Par 3/3|3,3,3\|4\|4,3 /33|33, 3|3)|3 |4 4, 3|58
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262834 28|32 26 2224
11 |14 |18 |15 17 |12 | 3 | 4

2 1 1 1 2 | 4 | 3
3 /4|14 4|3 1|2
3 1

joulueelne « 22.12.2024 07:38 (2)
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34|24
6 | 7
3 3
2 | 2
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1 | 1%
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6 | 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/17844

